

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE: 03-18-2010

County	Wake
County #	91
Bridge#	37,73,101,109 & 118
Project#	WBS 36727.3.30/ DO00032
Engineer Estimate:1,180,000.00 \$	

Wake Co. Bridges on I-40

DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of the above bridges

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Klicos Painting, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	VHP Enerprises, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Saffo Contractors, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	M & J Constr. Company, Inc.
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 226,000.00	\$ 226,000.00
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	442	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 884.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 10.62	\$ 4,694.04
3	4410000000-E	1110	Barricade Mounted Work Zone Signs	18	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7.44	\$ 133.92
4	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C	3	Ea.	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 6,930.00
5	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	4	Ea.	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 31,800.00
6	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	500	Ea.	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 39.90	\$ 19,950.00
7	4445000000-N	1145	Barricades (Type III)	32	Lin. Ft.	\$ 20.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 26.94	\$ 862.08
8	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	2	Ea.	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 35,400.00
9	4510000000-N	SP	Law Enforcement	480	Hr.	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 33,600.00
10	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #37	1	L.S.	\$ 199,070.00	\$ 199,070.00	\$ 247,600.00	\$ 247,600.00	\$ 268,555.00	\$ 268,555.00	\$ 445,680.00	\$ 445,680.00
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #73	1	L.S.	\$ 148,884.00	\$ 148,884.00	\$ 185,180.00	\$ 185,180.00	\$ 210,032.00	\$ 210,032.00	\$ 333,324.00	\$ 333,324.00
12	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #101	1	L.S.	\$ 99,551.00	\$ 99,551.00	\$ 123,820.00	\$ 123,820.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 222,876.00	\$ 222,876.00
13	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #109	1	L.S.	\$ 166,870.00	\$ 166,870.00	\$ 207,550.00	\$ 207,550.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 352,835.00	\$ 352,835.00
13	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #118	1	L.S.	\$ 166,870.00	\$ 166,870.00	\$ 207,550.00	\$ 207,550.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 352,835.00	\$ 352,835.00
						<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 832,413.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,093,820.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,125,555.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,066,920.04</b>